Phone- 0595 2350761

St. Mary’s Senior Secondary School

Maulana Mohd. Ali Jauhar Road, Rampur (U.P)- 244901

Fee Structure for the Session 2022-2023

rampursms@gmail.com

COMPOSITE CHARGES

Class 1st Installment | 2nd Installment | 3rd Installment | 4th Installment
2022-23 April/May/June | July/Aug/Sep Oct/Nov/Dec | Jan/Feb/March

land i g 24,960.00 | X 6,240.00 | X 6,240.00 | X 6,240.00 | X 6,240.00
ilito V R 26,080.00 | X 6,520.00 | X 6,520.00 | X 6,520.00 | X 6,520.00
Vi to VI X 27,360.00 | X 6,840.00 | X 6,840.00 | X 6,840.00 | X 6,840.00
IX and X X 31,240.00 | X 7,810.00 | X 7,810.00 | X 7,810.00 | X 7,810.00
Xi and XII (S) X 35,520.00 | X 8,880.00 | X 8,880.00 | X 8,880.00 | X 8,880.00
Xi and Xl (C/H) R 32,640.00 | X 8,160.00 | X 8,160.00 | R 8,160.00 | X 8,160.00

Exam Fee

[To be added to 2nd and 3rd Installment]
Rs 1000 (Twice in a Year)
Rs 1200 (Twice in a Year)

Class | to Vil
Class IX to Xli

e

| Manager
St. Mary's Senior Secondary School
Rampur (U P)




ST. MARY'S SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL, RAMPUR

Fee Structurefor the Session 2023-2024

Class TOTAL FEE April/May/June July/Aug/Sep Oct/Nov/Dec Jan/Feb/March
land Il g 26,708.00 | X 6,677.00 | X 6,677.00 | X 6,677.00 | X 6,677.00
llitoV X 27,900.00 | X 6,975.00 | X 6,975.00 | X 6,975.00 | X 6,975.00
Vi to VI R 29,276.00 | X 7,319.00 | X 7,319.00 | X 7,319.00 | X 7,319.00
IX and X X 33,428.00 | X 8,357.00 | X 8,357.00 | X 8,357.00 | X 8,357.00
Xi and XII (S) X 38,008.00 | X 9,502.00 | X 9,502.00 | X 9,502.00 | X 9,502.00
Xi and Xl (C/H) g 34,920.00 | X 8,730.00 | X 8,730.00 | X 8,730.00 | X 8,730.00
Exam Fee [ To be added to 2nd and 3rd instaliment]
Class KG to VIII Rs 1000 (Twice in a Year)
Class IX to XII Rs 1200 (Twice in a Year)
ATTESTED BY
ATTESTED By
Pfincipal
)L %ﬁ____ St. Mary's Senior Secondary School
Rampur (U.P)
Manager
~+ Man/'g Senior ry Senool
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St. Mary's Senior Secondary School

Maulana Mohd. Ali Jauhar Road, Rampur (U.P)- 244901

Fee Structure for the Session 2024-2025

CLASS Ist 2nd 3rd 4th
Installment installment Installment Installment
Total Fee
. (2028-2025) Aprilf May/ June July/Aug/Sept Oct/Nov/Dec Jan/Feb/March
1Ton 29380 7345 7345 7345 7345
mrov 30692 7673 7673 7673 7673
viTovii 32204 8051 8051 8051 8051
IMTOX 36772 9193 9193 9193 9193
X1 & X (COMMERCE/
HUMANITIES) 38412 9603 9603 9503 9603
X &M
(SCIENCE/COMPUTER) 41808 10452 10452 10452 10452
Note:- Exam Fee (To be added to 2nd & 3rd Installment)
Class | to VIl 1000/- (Twice in a Year)
Class IX to XIll 1200/- (Twice in a Year)

Manager
St. Mary's Senior Secondary School
Rampur (U.P) - 244901





